axel CNCLATHE

MACHINES OUTILS

Make : H.ERNAULT SOMUA
Type : H 1502 N
Year : 1979 /1988
CNC': NUM 760

Specifications :

Centre distance

Swing over bed

Swing over saddle

Bed width

Max load between centres
Max load on chuck
Spindle bore

Main motor power
Spindle speeds (4 ranges)
Tool size

Cutting feeds

Rapids

Tailstock quill dia.
Tailstock quill stroke
Spindle nose

Equipped with :

3 point roller steady 200 to 800mm dia. load 3000 kg

5 000 mm
1500 mm
900 mm

970 mm

6 000 kg
3000 kg

151 mm

45 kw

4- 800 RPM
40 x 40 mm

1 - 1000 mm/min
6 000 mm/min
150 mm

300 mm

type Al - 15"

1400 mm 4 jaw chuck
BARUFFALDI auto turret
2 off grinding spindles
2 off boring bars 200 x 1600 mm
Guarding
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MACHINES OUTILS
Coolant system

Tooling package

Les informations sur nos machines sont données a titre indicatif, ne constituent pas des données contractuelles
et n'engagent en aucun cas notre responsabilité.
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